
Calendar Dates for Parents Spring Term 2023 - 2024 

 

Spring 1  

Monday 8th January – INSET Day – Pupils not in school 

Tuesday 9th January – Pupils first day back at school  

Monday 15th January – After school and lunchtime clubs begin  

Monday 22nd January – 5WO swimming week 

Tuesday 23rd January – Yr3 and 4 Football Tournament – Letters will be sent out to specific pupils 

Thursday 25th January – Welcome meeting for new Year 3 parents – Venue at the Infant School – 

Miss Fry presenting  

Monday 29th January – 5W swimming week  

Tuesday 30th January – Yr 5 and 6 Dodgeball Tournament – Letters will be sent out to specific 

pupils 

Friday 16th February – Pupils break up for half term 

 

Spring 2  

Monday 26th February – Pupils return to school  

Tuesday 5th March – Year 3 Philharmonic Trip 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day  

Monday 11th March – Whole School STEM week in school  

Monday 11th March – Cross Country Team – Arrow Park – 4pm start – All pupils welcome 

Monday 11th – Tuesday 12th March – Year 4 Barnstondale Residential  

Friday 15th March – Comic Relief – Bring food contribution for a charity  

Monday 18th March – Oak Trees MAT Tag rugby event – Yr 5 and 6 - Letters will be sent out to 

specific pupils 

Monday 19th March – School class photographs 

Wednesday 20th March – Year 3 Roman Trip  

Friday 22nd March – Science parents open evening 2.30 – 3.30pm  

Monday 25th March – Cross Country Team – Arrow Park – 4pm start – All pupils welcome 

Tuesday 26th and 27th March – Headteacher/Senco Parent Consultation with new Y3 parents – 

Sept 2024/2025 

Thursday 28th March – Break up for Easter  

 

 


